
Table C.6

£

Grant Amount

Virtual promotions 1,950.00

RGYC Regatta 6,000.00

Strong Man League Competitors - accommodation 3,825.00

Gibraltar Masters Darts- Deposit 30,000.00

Tenpin Bowling  Rock Masters 10,000.00

Total 51,775.00

Source: Ministry for Sports, Culture, Heritage and Youth

Updated 9 November 2012

Grants awarded for hosting of Special Sports and Leisure Events


